MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH INFORMATION MEMORANDUM IM No. 19-177

SUBJECT: REPORTING OF CONCLUSION OF CONTRACT FOR BID NO. 18-102B
TO NORTHERN ASPHALT CONSTRUCTION INC4 FOR ALMA DRIVE
IMPROVEMENTS .

AGENDA OF: November 19, 2019

ASSEMBLY ACTION:

(2ol T2 Tt &Lé;mm@:,% [ (+%/4

MANAGER RECOMMENDATION: For information only.

APPROVED éﬁwboﬂm MOOSEY, BOROUGH MANAGER:C:>Q§;E?¥§é§Z;égé%;ZZ§;§’———
Route t&: Department/Individual Initials emarks

Originator HM,AQ ’W%%ﬁ

Public Works Director '77;£¢lfe~ S Mt
7

Finance Director (;&/’

Borough Attorney

NS
Borough Clerk ;I%ggﬂé} %{E,,:ij%j/vlu

ATTACHEMENTS: None sl

SUMMARY STATEMENT: Pursuant to Matanuska-Susitna Borough (MSB)
Code, 3.08-170(F), the following is a summary of Bid No. 18-102B
to Northern Asphalt Construction Inc., for Alma Drive
Improvements.

The MSB entered into a contract with Northern Asphalt
Construction Inc., on April 27, 2018, for Bid No. 18-102B, for
Alma Drive Improvements, Project No. 30047. The original
contract amount of $374,281 was approved through Assembly Action
AM No.1l8-023 presented on April 17, 2018.

The project required three (3) change orders totaling
-$10,931.50 for a revised total final contract amount of
$363,349.50. The change orders reduced some items that were not
needed to complete the project, and extended the contract
completion time for seed growth due to adverse weather.

Page 1 of 1 IM No. 19-177



